

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
WP(C) No. 952 of 2018

Thoudam Hemchandra Singh

... Petitioner

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 3 Ors.

... Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

25.01.2019

As prayed for by Shri H.S. Paonam, President, High Court Bar Association of Manipur appearing on behalf of the learned counsels for the parties, list the matter on 12.2.2019.

JUDGE

John Kom